111
160
161

112
441
466

113
2757
2760

114
2747
3656

115
2749
3606

116
3613
3954

117
316
735

118
3958
2748

Koninklijke Limburgse Biljartbond

Kinrooier
Bocken Ronny
Vranken Roger

Pax Opitter
Nijssen Johnny
Frijns Simon

Ophoven
Thorez Eddy

Schurgers Vanessa

De Keu-Velaer
Zuliani Ruggero
Boelen Marie-Ange

Boorsem
Rogiers Marc

Keymis Kamiel

du Pont
Slomp Anja
Engelen Guy

Fortuna
Coppens Jozef

Jeurissen Daniel

Opoeteren
Maggen Valere

Pascucci Constantino

Kalenders Individueel Vrij

23
32

29
20

20
20

20
29

23
20

26
32

35
26

23
20

Reeks 1 (20-35)

Speeldag 1

( donderdag 02-10-2025 )
WVL  Lanklaar - € 3321
WVL  Lanklaar - D 3336

( donderdag 02-10-2025 )
LAN  Lanaker - C 3319
LAN  Lanaker - D 3334

( donderdag 02-10-2025 )
DUP  duPont c 758
DUP  duPont D 1507

( woensdag 01-10-2025 )
DUP  duPont C 3333
STJ St Jozef D 2175

( woensdag 01-10-2025 )
DUP  duPont C 2647
STT St Jozef D 3420

( donderdag 02-10-2025 )
STT St Jozef C 3860
FOR  Fortuna

( donderdag 02-10-2025 )
KIN  Kinrooier C 4115
MEE  Meeswijk

( donderdag 02-10-2025 )
FOR  Fortuna c 1602
DUP  duPont

Definitief

Ferson Ludo

Verheyen Benny

Mathues Jean-Pierre

Damm Andy

Hamers Toussaint

Leenders Rene

Bex Jelle

Doherty Peter

Bijnens Jos

Van Der Have Jan

Ruff Francois

Stassen Albert

Flere Guido

26
20

20
26

29
32

26
20

23

29

29

35

26

ROY
ROY

ROY
ROY

MEE
OPH

ROY
DIL

OPO

STR

PON

JER

ZUT

25-9-2025

Cosy-Roy
Cosy-Roy

Cosy-Roy
Cosy-Roy

Meeswijk
Ophoven

Cosy-Roy

Dilsen

Opoeteren

Strijdlust

Ponderosa

JE Reselt

Zutendaal



160
161

122
441
466

123
2757
2760

124
3321
3336

125
2749
3606

126
3613
316

127
3954
735

128
3958
3656

Koninklijke Limburgse Biljartbond

Kinrooier
Bocken Ronny

Vranken Roger

Pax Opitter
Nijssen Johnny
Frijns Simon

Overzet
Thorez Eddy

Schurgers Vanessa

Ophoven
Ferson Ludo

Verheyen Benny

Dilsen
Rogiers Marc

Keymis Kamiel

Ponderosa
Slomp Anja
Coppens Jozef

Boorsem
Engelen Guy

Jeurissen Daniel

Fortuna
Maggen Valere

Boelen Marie-Ange

Kalenders Individueel Vrij

23
32

29
20

20
20

26
20

23
20

26
35

32
26

23
29

Speeldaq 2

( woensdag 15-10-2025 )
WVL Lanklaar Cc 3319
WVL  Lanklaar D 3334

( donderdag 16-10-2025 )
LAN  Lanaker c 758
LAN  Lanaker D 1507

( donderdag 16-10-2025 )
DUP  du Pont C 3333
DUP  du Pont D 2175

( donderdag 16-10-2025 )
ROY  Cosy-Roy C 2647
ROY  Cosy-Roy D 3420

( donderdag 16-10-2025 )
DUP  du Pont C 3860

STT St Jozef D 4115

( donderdag 16-10-2025 )

STJT St Jozef Cc 1602
KIN  Kinrooier

( woensdag 15-10-2025 )
FOR  Fortuna C 2748

MEE  Meeswijk
( donderdag 16-10-2025 )

FOR  Fortuna C 2747
STT St Jozef

Definitief

Mathues Jean-Pierre

Damm Andy

Hamers Toussaint

Leenders Rene

Bex Jelle

Doherty Peter

Bijnens Jos

Van Der Have Jan

Ruff Francois

Stassen Albert

Flere Guido

Pascucci Constantino

Zuliani Ruggero

20
26

29
32

26
20

23
29

29

35

26

20

20

ROY
ROY

MEE
OPH

ROY
DIL

OPO
STR

PON

JER

ZUT

bDuUP

DuUP

25-9-2025

Cosy-Roy
Cosy-Roy

Meeswijk
Ophoven

Cosy-Roy
Dilsen

Opoeteren
Strijdlust

Ponderosa

JE Reselt

Zutendaal

du Pont

du Pont



160
161

132
441
466

133
2757
2760

134
3321
3336

135
2749
3606

136
3613
735

137
3954
316

138
3958
3319

Koninklijke Limburgse Biljartbond

Pax Opitter
Bocken Ronny

Vranken Roger

Meeswijk
Nijssen Johnny
Frijns Simon

Zutendaal
Thorez Eddy

Schurgers Vanessa

Ophoven
Ferson Ludo

Verheyen Benny

du Pont
Rogiers Marc

Keymis Kamiel

Opoeteren
Slomp Anja

Jeurissen Daniel

Boorsem
Engelen Guy
Coppens Jozef

St Jozef
Maggen Valere

Mathues Jean-Pierre

Kalenders Individueel Vrij

23
32

29
20

20
20

26
20

23
20

26
26

32
35

23
20

Speeldaq 3

( donderdag 30-10-2025 )
WVL Lanklaar C 2748
WVL  Lanklaar D 758

( woensdag 29-10-2025 )
LAN  Lanaker Cc 2747
LAN  Lanaker D 3656

( donderdag 30-10-2025 )
DUP  duPont C 4115
DUP  du Pont D 2647

( donderdag 30-10-2025 )
ROY  Cosy-Roy Cc 1602
ROY  Cosy-Roy D 3860

( donderdag 30-10-2025 )
DUP  du Pont C 3333
STJ St Jozef D 2175

( donderdag 30-10-2025 )
STJ St Jozef C 3334
MEE  Meeswijk

( donderdag 30-10-2025 )
FOR  Fortuna ¢ 1507
KIN  Kinrooier

( donderdag 30-10-2025 )

FOR  Fortuna C 3420
ROY  Cosy-Roy

Definitief

Pascucci Constantino

Hamers Toussaint

Zuliani Ruggero

Boelen Marie-Ange

Stassen Albert
Bijnens Jos

Flere Guido
Ruff Francois

Bex Jelle

Doherty Peter

Damm Andy

Leenders Rene

Van Der Have Jan

20
29

20
29

35
23

26
29

26

20

26

32

29

bupP
MEE

buP
ST

JER
OPO

ZUT
PON

ROY

DIL

ROY

OPH

STR

25-9-2025

du Pont
Meeswijk

du Pont
St Jozef

JE Reselt

Opoeteren

Zutendaal

Ponderosa

Cosy-Roy

Dilsen

Cosy-Roy

Ophoven

Strijdlust



Koninklijke Limburgse Biljartbond

Kalenders Individueel Vrij

25-9-2025

Speeldag 4
141 St Jozef ( donderdag 13-11-2025 )
160 Bocken Ronny 23 WVL  Lanklaar C 3420 Van Der Have Jan 29 STR  Strijdlust
161 Vranken Roger 32 WVL  Lanklaar D 3333 Bex Jelle 26 ROY Cosy-Roy
142 Ponderosa ( donderdag 13-11-2025 )
441 Nijssen Johnny 29 LAN  Lanaker C 2175 Doherty Peter 20 DIL Dilsen
466 Frijns Simon 20 LAN  Lanaker D 2647 Bijnens Jos 23 OPO Opoeteren
143 Cosy-Roy ( woensdag 12-11-2025 )
2757 Thorez Eddy 20 DUP  duPont C 1602 Flere Guido 26 ZUT Zutendaal
2760 Schurgers Vanessa 20 DUP  duPont D 3860 Ruff Francois 29 PON Ponderosa
144 Zutendaal ( donderdag 13-11-2025 )
3321 Ferson Ludo 26 ROY  Cosy-Roy C 4115 Stassen Albert 35 JER JE Reselt
3336 Verheyen Benny 20 ROY  Cosy-Roy D 1507 Leenders Rene 32 OPH Ophoven
145 Meeswijk ( woensdag 12-11-2025 )
2749 Rogiers Marc 23 DUP  duPont C 735 Jeurissen Daniel 26 MEE  Meeswijk
3606 Keymis Kamiel 20 STT St Jozef D 3334 Damm Andy 26 ROY Cosy-Roy
146 Kinrooier ( woensdag 12-11-2025 )
3613 Slomp Anja 26 STJ St Jozef C 758 Hamers Toussaint 29 MEE  Meeswijk
3958 Maggen Valere 23 FOR  Fortuna
147 Boorsem ( donderdag 13-11-2025 )
3954 Engelen Guy 32 FOR  Fortuna C 3319 Mathues Jean-Pierre 20 ROY Cosy-Roy
2747 Zuliani Ruggero 20 DUP  duPont
148 Pax Opitter ( donderdag 13-11-2025 )
316 Coppens Jozef 35 KIN  Kinrooier C 3656 Boelen Marie-Ange 29 STJ St Jozef
2748 Pascucci Constantino 20 DUP  duPont

Finales
Strijdlust

( woensdag 10-12-2025 )
( vrijdag 12-12-2025 )

Definitief



